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199507240001
95131

07/24/1995
01:44:02

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COTROMANO,
THOMAS A

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199507240001
95161

07/24/1995
01:46:10

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COTROMANO,
THOMAS  A

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199509150002
57261

09/15/1995
10:31:40

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, FRANK G
JR

13 41 Lot#:17
Book:13 Pg:41

199510120002
90731

10/12/1995
11:06:31

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COTROMANO,
THOMAS A

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199502220000
46221

02/22/1995
10:34:20

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS, PAUL
E

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199503300000
80691

03/30/1995
08:50:21

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BLAISING,
WILLIAM R

11 53 Lot#:20
Book:11 Pg:53

199503220000
73761

03/22/1995
10:30:12

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROPER,
DAVID M

7 113 Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:113

199508160002
24351

08/16/1995
10:56:10

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS, PAUL
E

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199511130003
26251

11/13/1995
10:45:10

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BALDWIN,
SANDRA G

Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:E
BQt:NE


