Legal Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199507240001 95131	07/24/1995 01:44:02	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COTROMANO, THOMAS A						Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199507240001 95161	07/24/1995 01:46:10	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COTROMANO, THOMAS A						Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199509150002 57261	09/15/1995 10:31:40	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, FRANK G JR			13	41		Lot#:17 Book:13 Pg:41
199510120002 90731	10/12/1995 11:06:31	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COTROMANO, THOMAS A						Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199502220000 46221	02/22/1995 10:34:20	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, PAUL E						Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199503300000 80691	03/30/1995 08:50:21	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLAISING, WILLIAM R			11	53		Lot#:20 Book:11 Pg:53
199503220000 73761	03/22/1995 10:30:12	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROPER, DAVID M			7	113		Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:113
199508160002 24351	08/16/1995 10:56:10	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, PAUL E						Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199511130003 26251	11/13/1995 10:45:10	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BALDWIN, SANDRA G						Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:E BQt:NE